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May 20, 1992
11.00 -BRUSSEL SPROUTS: 25 Ibctni
CA 1ZOO-16.00 -CABBAGE: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1-3/4 bum * on
med green unleu otherwise itated FL med
5.00- moitly 6.00 fr condition
3.00- GA Round Grgen TVpe med
5.00- moldy 6.00-650Red TVpe med
8.00 NCRound GreenTVpe med6.00-750
Red TVpe med 10.00-12.00 Savoy TVpe
med 10.00 —CARROTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY iki 48 1-lbflmbgi CA
med-Ige 10.00-11.00 moedy 11.00 FL
med-lgc 8.00-iaoo 50 lb iki lie AZ jbo
13.00CA jbo 14.00-15.00moidy15.00FL

jbo 13.00-14.00 MXjbo IZOO-13.00 ctm
bchd CA 24i 10.00-1050 ctm 20 12-oz
flmbgi FL Mini Carrot! 7.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT

CLEAR 49-74.
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:

OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE. —ASPARAGUS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 pyrctni lie WA
Green jbo 14.00 pyrene lie WA Green Ige
26.00- moedy 28.00 few 30.00 nd
26.00- few 30.00—BEANS: vxrioui
buihel containers FL Round Green TVpe fr
cood 3.00-5.00 GA Round Green TVpe
18.00- —BEETS: MARKET

STEADY cm bchd 12iFL 8.00 25 lb iki
be a 10.00 —BROCCOLI; MARKET
LOWER dm CA bchd 14i 8.00-10.00
tnosdy 10.00few higher A lowerbchd 18i
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Machinery Sales
M-F 7 to 5 Sat. 7to 11:30

Extended Parts Dept. Hours
Mon.-Tues.-Thurs.-Fri.

133 Rothsville Suiiori Rd • Lititz, PA 17543 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM.1 Phone 717-626-4705 Wed. 7:00. 5;00

SHIP PARTS DAILY--™”-

STEADY cm* flmwrpd CA 12s
16.00- few 15.00 —CELERY:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni CA 2
ds 17.00-11.00 few 20.00 2 1/2 ds
17.00- few 20.00 FL 2 di
14.00- 2 1/2 ds 12.00-14.00mo<Uy
14.00 3 ds 1100-13,00few 10.00 Hearts
Hi 10.50 —CHINESE CABBAGE:
caleitt FL 16.00Nypi 14.00SO lb ctni
CA bok choy 14.00 -CORN-SWEET:
MARKET WHITE HIGHER, OTHERS
STEADY wbcrti FL Yellow 4 ds min
9.00- roortly 10.00White 4 ds min
11.00- motlly 12.00 fr appear
8.00- Bi-Color 10.00-11.00
CUCUMBERS: Widerange in price. 1-1/9
buctni waxed med unleu otherwise stated
CA fr qual 7.00 FL 7.00-10.00 few 1100
occ lower fr qual 5.00-6.00 few 7.00 fr
ocnd 3.00-5.00 Picklesfr qual 12.00-14.00
MX 5.00-7.00 TX 8.00 —EGGPLANT:
buctns/crts FL med inclds fr qual
8.00- wrapped 13.00 —ENDIVE:
MARKET LOWER 1-1/9 bncrts FL
14.00- few 1100 NJ 13.00-14.00
dm CA 24sfew 18.00 10 lb cuts BL Wit-
loof 9.50 BSCAROLB; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9 bucns FL
14.00- few 1100 NJ 13.00-14.00

cms CA 24s few 18.00—GARLIC: 30 lb
ctns MXPmpleool 34.50super jbo 33.00
—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctU & cuts approx 1-1/2 bchd
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IF YOU NEED A
DAIRY FACILITY OR HEIFER BARN

CALL KING CONSTRUCTION
717-354-4740

32’x180’ Virginia
Style Heifer Barn

Features
Curtain

Controlled
Ventilation

Built In Myerstown

WE BUILD IN PA, MD, DE

80’x300’ Free Stall
Building

Features
Drive-Thru
Feed Bunk

Built In Maryland

& NJ

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA 17557 (717) 354-4740

Uncart* Farming, Saturday, May 23,19M-Al3
unless otherwise stated GAKale 6-50 NC
CoDatd 5.50-6.90Kale 550A50 Mustard
5.50- Turnip Top* 5.506.50 Rape
5.506.50 NJ CoOaid 550Kale 5.00 cms
bchd CA Kale red 24s 17.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET LOW-
ER cms CA Naked 24s 11.00-1100 few
13.00 Wrapped 24s 1100 30s 11.00 -

LETTVCB-OTHER: cms CA Boston 24s
14.00occ lowerRed Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00

few 1100Green Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00 few
1100 cits NJ Green Leaf 24s 8.00 -

LBTTUCB-ROMAINE: ctns CA-*24s
14.00- mostly 14.00few lowas 12.00
FL 24s 8.00-10.00 1-1/9 bunts NJ 24s
7.00- few 10.00 1.3 bunts CA 24s
16.00- mostly 16.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 11.00-11.50med 8.50-9.00
4 qt bktss PA med-lge 4.75-5.00 sml-med
3.75-4.00 3 lb cms PA Shiitake 16.00fair
qual 9.50 ctns 10 12-oztrays flmwrpd PA
8.50- —OKRA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cms bchd CA 48s 9.00-11.00occ higher ft
lower MX 48s 10.00cits bchd NJ Leeks
12s8.00-9.00 ctns bchdCA Leeks 12s 9.00

GU Leeks 12s 9.00-11.00 —PARSLEY:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 5doz Curly
unless otherwise stated cits bchd CA
10.00- FL 8.00-9.00 Plain
15.00- NJ 8.00-9.00 Plain
10.00- few 8.00-9.00 —PARSNIPS:

OFFERINGS insufficient to quote
PEAS GREEN: PER LB hunts NC Engl-
ish 17.00-18.00 few higher ft lower 10 lb
cms CA Sugar Peas 140GU Sugar Peas
2.30-2.60 Sugar Snap Peas 140 —PEAS
OTHER: OFFERINGS none
PEPPERS: MARKET GREEN HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 1-1/9 buctns
unless otherwise stated FL California
Wonder Type Green xlge 12.00-14.00 Ige
8.00- Mxd Red ft Green Ige
5.00- Red xlge freond 6.00-8.00 Ige fr
cond 10.00-1100 few 8.00 med fr cond
6.00- —PEPPERS OTHER: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -

RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuts tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi FL red
3.50- mostly 4.00 cms tpd 14 1-lb
flmbgs FL red 4.25-4.50 mostly 4.25 ctns
bchd OH 24s 7.00-8.00 —RHUBARB:20
lb cms WA 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.00
SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1-2/5 bunts bchd CA Flat bchd 24s
9.00- mostly 10.00 bubkts NJ Savoy
5.00- 1-1/4 bunts 4.00-4.50 cms 12

10-w flmb|f Rapackad Bmonla Savoy
8.30-9.00 —SQUASH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1/2 * 5/9 buctns/crti
FL Zucchini sml-roed 4.00-6.00 moitly
4.00- ooc 3.00 mod 2.004.00 mostly
3.00- Yellow Stnighmeck nnl-med
6.00- fair cond 4.00-5.00 med
4003.00 GA Zucchini nnl-med 5.006.00
nled 3.00-3.50 Yellow Slraightneck sml-
med 7.00 —SWEET POTATOES:
MARKET STEADY 40 lb etna NC U.S.
One Jewels 12.00 fr appear 10.00fr qual
ft appear 4.5 I(e 3.00 —TOMATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 2S-LB
CTOS PINK TO LIGHT RED 85% OR
BETTER US#l QUAL UNLESS OTHER-
WISE STATED FL xlge 5.50-6.50 few
7.00fr qual 5.00-5.50Ige 5.00-6.00mostly
5.00 fr qual 4.30 med 5.00 fr qual 4.00
Plum Type 8.50-9.00 MX Plum Type 9.00
LocalRepack xlge 9.50 Ige 8.50 med7.50
-TOMATOES, CHERRY: Iks 12 1-pt
bleuFL Igered 7.00-8.00frcond 4.00-6.50
MX 9.00 —TURNIPS AND RUTABA-
GAS: MARKET STEADY 25 lb sks PA
Purple Top med 6.00-6.50
VEGETABLES OTHER: 3 kg cuts GU
Radicchio 12s 11.00 IT Radipchio 12s
10.00- ctns 12 5-oz pkgs NJ Alfalfa
Sprouts 4.50-5.00

Phiia. Potato &

Onion
May 20.1992

CLEAR 49-74
ONIONS AND POTATOES

ONIONS DRY: MARKETCA YELLOW
JUMBO LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED NEWCROP Yel-
low Granex GA SO lb tk< jbo 14.00SO lb
ctm jbofair cond 12.00 24-2 lbmesh sks
18.00 2S lb sks jbo 8.00 mesh sks 5-10 lb
IS.OOIO-5 lb IS.OOGnnoAZSOlbsksjbo
8.50-9.00 CA 50 lb sks col 9.00 jbo
6.00- few 8.00 TX 50 lb sks jbo
7.00- few 9.00 preferred varieties
10.00-
00 ValenciaCL 50 lb sks jbofair fair ccnd
5.00-6.00 White Grano MX 50 lb sks jbo
9.00 TX 50 lb sks jbo 10.00-12.00mostly
12.00 Red TX 25 lb sks jbo 10.00 some
incl fair ccnd loas 8.00 med-lge 8.00 med
fair cond 5.00-7.00 —POTATOES:
MARKETABOUT STEADY

mime
LIQUID MANURE EQUIPMENT

LOW LEVEL SPREADING OF
MANURE TO ELIMINATE SPRAY

DRIFT AND REDUCE ODORS

SEE THE LATEST IN Field Day Site Is 35 Miles
MANURE APPLICATION ? St273

uvTunnc 1 M,,e East of Rt - 272
METHUUb Cecil Co., Md. Just South

FRIDAY, MAY 29 Of PA Line
10 AM • 3 PM
Rain or Shine For More Information Call

lIC AGRI-U 9 SYSTEMS
SPECIALIZED FARM EQUIPMENT

OXFORD, PA 19363
1-800-222-2948


